
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

15

28

2

16

5

8

7

4

14

10

8

16

4

5

10

12

12

7

6

28

6

2

14

15

Name

Pedro Nunes

Jorge Silva

Paulo Nunes

Rui Nunes

Francisco

João Ribeiro

Vasco Ferreira

Henrique Raposo

Fernando

Rui Martins N

Marcelo Domingues

Sergio Silvestre

Catia Carneiro

Luis Ferreira

José Ramalho

Damiana Meneghetti

Manuel Mano

Renato Domingues

Joana

Luis Raposo

Nuno

Paulo Santos

Sofia

João Barrigana

Class Overall BestTm

53.019

53.041

54.141

54.223

55.156

55.828

55.842

55.885

57.461

57.737

57.971

58.253

59.193

59.520

59.740

59.891

59.950

1:02.597

1:05.490

1:05.743

1:09.181

1:13.210

1:24.848

1:37.050

In Session

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

2nd Overall Time

53.303

53.185

54.316

54.671

55.696

56.178

57.889

57.500

57.498

58.475

58.324

58.903

59.463

59.650

1:00.188

1:00.243

1:00.437

1:02.999

1:05.609

1:08.363

1:09.550

1:16.347

1:25.514

1:39.318

In Session

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Treinos

Sponsor Nat/State

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

1ª Manga - Treinos

2ª Manga - Treinos

New Event

2ª Manga

Qualificação

Euroindy 0,900 Km

Euroindy
Kartódromo - Batalha
Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

Escola Euroindy
Mais informações em : www.euroindy.com

Printed: 25-08-2013 19:21:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


